
BK SPRINT
HOUTEM 25.9.2021

TROL

Philippe VANROSSOMME
Hainaut O.C.
Omloop : H55
Afstand : 1980m
Tijd : 0:23:48 (12'01"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Guy TIREZ 0:12:37,796
2. Andre DE VEIRMAN 0:13:56,058
3. Michel VAN LOON 0:14:47,324

1. 59 00:01:30 132m 11'22"/km
2. 47 00:00:41 00:02:11 67m 10'12"/km
3. 79 00:01:20 00:03:31 101m 13'12"/km
4. 96 00:01:08 00:04:39 83m 13'39"/km
5. 39 00:02:15 00:06:54 109m 20'39"/km
6. 45 00:00:29 00:07:23 25m 19'20"/km
7. 41 00:00:52 00:08:15 42m 20'38"/km
8. 97 00:01:37 00:09:52 167m 9'41"/km
9. 82 00:01:20 00:11:12 94m 14'11"/km

10. 60 00:01:01 00:12:13 81m 12'33"/km
11. 81 00:00:50 00:13:03 44m 18'56"/km
12. 65 00:01:57 00:15:00 194m 10'03"/km
13. 31 00:01:11 00:16:11 104m 11'23"/km
14. 50 00:00:44 00:16:55 84m 8'44"/km
15. 77 00:01:31 00:18:26 108m 14'03"/km
16. 68 00:01:38 00:20:04 116m 14'05"/km
17. 54 00:01:07 00:21:11 79m 14'08"/km
18. 32 00:01:31 00:22:42 142m 10'41"/km
19. 49 00:00:40 00:23:22 93m 7'10"/km
20. 999 00:00:26 00:23:48 88m 4'55"/km
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